Council Member Name:

Affected Departments:

Wish List Details:

Cost/ (Savings):

Funding Sources:

Funding Sources Total:

FY21 “Wish List” Item

Tanaka Vercher

Elimination of PIOS with i
Voting Machines

MTA

Elimination of Lobbyist Contract

MLF

Note: A specific funding source must be identified for

each wish list item in order to be considered

43,000,000

128,750

100,000

100,000

4,000,000

30,000,000

2,000,000

1,000,000

450,000

2,000,000

2,800,000

300,000

500,000

43,378,750

1,302,000

12,000,000

11,000,000

1,000,000

3,000,000

10,000,000

3,000,000

2,076,750

43,378,750

Ensure funding
($103,000 + 25% fringe benefits)
($80,000 + 25% fringe benefits)

($80,000 + 25% fringe benefits)



